



Ingredients

Rye-wheat bread 61.5% (**rye flour, wheat flour, wheat fibers**, sugar, vegetable oil (rape seed), yeast, salt, caraway), vegetable oil (rape seed); seasoning mix 5.5% (**whhey powder** (from **milk**), salt, **barley fiber, lactose**, onion powder 0.5%, sugar, **protein hydrolysates** (contains **soy**), maltodextrin, acidity regulators (Lactic acid, Citric acid), parsley 0.08%, garlic, yeast extract, natural butter and milk flavourings), water.

Allergens

Rye-wheat bread, rye flour, wheat flour, wheat fibers, whhey powder, milk, barley fiber, lactose, protein hydrolysate, soy

Nutritional value (100 g/ml)

Energy value	2048 kJ / 492 Kcal
Fat	28 g
Of which saturates	1,5 g
Carbohydrate	47 g
Of which sugars	11,3 g
Fiber	12,8 g
Protein	6,7 g
Salt	2,5 g